PSP.D / 2XIITURGA FIELD
HOSTEL/04/2020-21  Dated 04.02.2021
Construction  of 02  (Two)  nos. four storied Officers'  Field  Hostel
Buildings  for  4  X   250   MW  Turga   PSP   at   PPSP  Township,
Baghmundi,  Purulia           `
2021_WBSED_324728_1
Rs.    4,66,14,603.00    (Rupees       Four   Crore   Sixty   Six    Lakh
Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred three Only)
Rs.  5,00,000.00 (Rupees  Five  Lakh Only)

Rs.   5,900.00   (Rupees   Five   Thousand   Nine   Hundred   Only)
(including  GST)

Due  to  some  unavoidable  circumstances,  the  schedule  of  Bid  activities  as  indicated  in
schedule  of dates for  NleT No.  PSPD / 2X1/TURGA  FIELD  HOSTEL/04/2020-21  Dated  04.02.2021
are hereby mo.dified as detailed  below: